
HEAVY DUTY FLAT FITTING RHXFF

Material 

Steel Grade-E250 

Key Features & Benefits

Pre-punched design allows quick bolting to channels without drilling.

Compatible with multiple channel profiles and support accessories.

Provides rigid joints without the need for welding. 

Corrosion protection by electro galvanizing and HDG finishes.

Flat joiners for seamless channel alignment

RHXFF flat fittings bring two heavy duty channels into a flush joint. Helps maintain alignment and 

continuity in modular support constructions.

Coating – Hot Dip Galvanized

Application

Designed as a connecting element for joining channels

 in framing and support systems.
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HEAVY DUTY FLAT FITTING RHXFF

Item

No.
Description

Sales

Unit (Pcs)

405709

405710

405711

405712

405713

 Flat Fitting RHXFF40 HDG 

 Flat Fitting RHXFF60 HDG 

 Flat Fitting RHXFF80 HDG 

 Flat Fitting RHXFF100 HDG 

 Flat Fitting RHXFF150 HDG 
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Product Variants
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